lu
br
ic
at
io
n
sy
st

9
1 2 3
DPX-N Order codes for assembled blocks
Base Structure Order Codes
The Base Structure consists of the head segment (1),
the tail segment (2) and the tie rods (3).
Number
Metering Devices Elements
Zn-Ni Steel
1/8 BSP
Zn-Ni Steel
M10x1
AISI 316 L
1/8 BSP
3 6.1N.03 6.1N.03.M10 6X.1N.03
4 6.1N.04 6.1N.04.M10 6X.1N.04
5 6.1N.05 6.1N.05.M10 6X.1N.05
6 6.1N.06 6.1N.06.M10 6X.1N.06
7 6.1N.07 6.1N.07.M10 6X.1N.07
8 6.1N.08 6.1N.08.M10 6X.1N.08
9 6.1N.09 6.1N.09.M10 6X.1N.09
10 6.1N.10 6.1N.10.M10 6X.1N.10
11 6.1N.11 6.1N.11.M10 6X.1N.11
12 6.1N.12 6.1N.12.M10 6X.1N.12
Base Structure Number of block elements
6.1N.06 6
Metering Devices
Elements
Flow rate (mm³) Accessories
6.025.D.1N 25 mm³
6.045.D.1N 45 mm³
6.075.D.1N 75 mm³
6.105.D.1N 105 mm³
6.140.D.1.LR 140 mm³ Bridge
6.140.D.3I.8 140 mm³ RH Sensor
Assembled Blocks Order
The assembled blocks consist of the Basic Structure and
the Metering Device Elements.
Choose a Base Structure and then proceed by indicating for

and the individual Metering Device Elements. The Order
sheet can be downloaded from https:\\.
Example of an order sheet for a block of 6
metering device elements
10
DPX-N
Metering Device
Metering Device with Indicator
Metering Device with Inductive Sensor M8X1
Metering Device with Inductive Sensor M12x1
Flow rate Zn-Ni Steel AISI 316L
25 mm³ 6.025.D.1N -
 45 mm³ 6.045.D.1N 6X.045.D.1N
75 mm³ 6.075.D.1N 6X.075.D.1N
105 mm³ 6.105.D.1N 6X.105.D.1N
140 mm³ 6.140.D.1N 6X.140.D.1N
Flow rate Zn-Ni Steel AISI 316L
 45 mm³ 6.045.D.2V 6X.045.D.2V
75 mm³ 6.075.D.2V 6X.075.D.2V
105 mm³ 6.105.D.2V 6X.105.D.2V
140 mm³ 6.140.D.2V 6X.140.D.2V
Flow rate Zn-Ni Steel AISI 316L
 45 mm³ 6.045.D.3I.8 6X.045.D.3I.8
75 mm³ 6.075.D.3I.8 6X.075.D.3I.8
105 mm³ 6.105.D.3I.8 6X.105.D.3I.8
140 mm³ 6.140.D.3I.8 6X.140.D.3I.8
Flow rate Zn-Ni Steel AISI 316L
 45 mm³ 6.045.D.3I.12 6X.045.D.3I.12
75 mm³ 6.075.D.3I.12 6X.075.D.3I.12
105 mm³ 6.105.D.3I.12 6X.105.D.3I.12
140 mm³ 6.140.D.3I.12 6X.140.D.3I.12
Elements order codes
If an element with a single outlet is required, replace
the letter D with the letter S e.g. 6.045.S.1N
The element that mounts the indicator is subjected to a leak
at a fixed flow rate of 7 mm³. If an element with a single
outlet is required, replace the letter D with the letter S e.g.
6.045.S.2V
If an element with a single outlet is required, replace
the letter D with the letter S e.g. 6.045.S.3I.8
If an element with a single outlet is required, replace
the letter D with the letter S e.g. 6.045.S.3I.12
11
DPX-N Ordering codes of bridge elements
Ordering Codes of Bridge Elements
RH-LH Bridge
Bridge RH
Bridge LH
The Bridge element transfers the flow rate of one or both outlets to the next element. It can be ordered
with the bridge outlet enabled to the right, left or both.
The arrows indicate the outlets connected to the next element. Assembly and/or removal take place as
with a normal metering device.
Bridge L
Bridge R
Bridge LR
Flow rate Zn-Ni Steel AISI 316L
25 mm³ 6.025.D.1LR -
 45 mm³ 6.045.D.1LR 6X.045.D.1LR
75 mm³ 6.075.D.1LR 6X.075.D.1LR
105 mm³ 6.105.D.1LR 6X.105.D.1LR
140 mm³ 6.140.D.1LR 6X.140.D.1LR
Flow rate Zn-Ni Steel AISI 316L
25 mm³ 6.025.D.1R -
 45 mm³ 6.045.D.1R 6X.045.D.1R
75 mm³ 6.075.D.1R 6X.075.D.1R
105 mm³ 6.105.D.1R 6X.105.D.1R
140 mm³ 6.140.D.1R 6X.140.D.1R
Flow rate Zn-Ni Steel AISI 316L
25 mm³ 6.025.D.1L -
 45 mm³ 6.045.D.1L 6X.045.D.1L
75 mm³ 6.075.D.1L 6X.075.D.1L
105 mm³ 6.105.D.1L 6X.105.D.1L
140 mm³ 6.140.D.1L 6X.140.D.1L
12
DPX-NFittings and filters
Fitting BANJO + Grease Nipple
Inlet Filter

Electrical connections
Electrical connections
Order codes
 Cable M12x1 90° M12x1 Straight
  5 m A91.111441 A91.111349
10 m A91.111552 A91.111296
15 m A91.111553 A91.111350
Order Codes
Voltage 10 - 30 V DC
Output current Max 200 mA
Current < 10 mA

09.710.3 75   Bar 09.710.6 200 Bar
09.710.4 100 Bar 09.710.7 250 Bar
Order codes
These connection junctions are used when you want
to convey the lubricant supplied by multiple outlets
to a single outlet.
Bridge without outlet 09.600.3
Bridge with outlet 09.600.4
Order codes
17
DPX-NFittings
PUSH-IN fittings
PUSH-IN fittings with valves
Code Thread Ø Pipe
03.256.0.CIL G 1/8"
6 mm
03.256.0 R 1/8"
03.256.3.CIL M10x1
03.256.3 M10x1K
03.255.3.CIL M10x1
4 mm
03.255.3 M10x1 K
Inlet Thread Ø Pipe
14.256.0.I G 1/8"
6 mm
14.256.3.I M10x1
Inlet Thread Ø Pipe
14.256.6.I G 1/8"
6 mm
14.256.7.I M10x1
Output Thread Ø Pipe
14.255.3.O
M10x1
4 mm
14.256.3.O 6 mm
Output Thread Ø Pipe
14.255.8.O
M10x1
4 mm
14.256.7.O 6 mm
Code Thread Ø Pipe
03.256.6.CIL G 1/8"
6 mm
03.256.6 R 1/8"
03.256.7.CIL M10x1
03.256.7 M10x1K
03.255.8.CIL M10x1
4 mm
03.255.8 M10x1 K
Straight
Straight